Amtscup Pistole

Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Gruppenrangliste

Amtscup P 2. Runde 2023

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Pistoleros
W thrich Hanspeter
Neuenschwander Markus
Wolfli Mirjam
Streun Werner
2 Bahnhof
Tanner Samuel
Frey Natalja
Moser Mike
Bruderer Christoph

3 Krone
Schitz Dominik Joel
Kinzi Arthur
Junker Peter
Frei Silvia

4 Hecht
Schar Christian
Cavallaro Sacia
Fahrni Alfred
Hofer Martin

5 Visier
Moser Marcel
Lathi Max
Streun Ueli
Frey Rudolf

6 Knaller
Gossiaux Cyril
Stucki Harry
Gossiaux Christa
Moser Doris

7 Shooters
Studer Michael
Badertscher Alfred
Badertscher Rolf
Geissbuhler Simon

8 Ballenbiihl
von Kéanel René
Tanner Werner
Schéafer Johann Ulrich
Graf Peter

9 Schnittweier
Seibert Nadja
Grundbacher Renata
Tschanz René
Schaffer Philippe

10 GmbH
Aebi Bernadette
Linder Monika
Linder Fritz
Haldimann Marcel

11 Buhlenberg
Maurer Walter
Mdiller Markus
Schipbach Markus
Schafroth Christian
12 Aare
Gattermann Christian
Bigler Nicolas
Hediger Stefan
Nyffeler Paul
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Verein

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

1976 E PI
1961V PI
1982 E PI
1968 E PI
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
1983 E PI
1967 E PI
1992 E PI
1980 E PI

Zaziwil-Grosshéchstetten, Pistolenschiitzen
1997 E PI

1965 E PI
1960 V PI
1962 V PI
Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen
1981 E PI
1970 E PI
1965 E PI
1991 E PI
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
1977 E PI
1958 V PI
1967 E PI
1954 V PI
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
1987 E PI
1996 E PI
1985 E PI
1983 E PI
Biglen, Pistolenschiitzen
1992 E PI
1979 E PI
1982 E PI
1989 E PI
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
1964 E PI
1967 E PI
1969 E PI
1977 E PI
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
1985 E PI
1960 V PI
1962 V PI
1978 E PI
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
1963 V PI
1983 E PI
1949 SV PI
1995 E PI

Zaziwil-Grosshéchstetten, Pistolenschiitzen
1948 SV PI

1971 E PI
1956 V PI
1981 E PI
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
1982 E PI
1998 E PI
1972 E PI
1945 SV PI
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Total
Punkte

364
94
93
90
87
363
96
94
92
81

346
92
87
87
80

344
95
84
83
82
342
90
87
83
82

337
86
85
84
82

336
92
89
84
71

335
89
87
83
76

330
86
85
84
75
329
90
87
80
72

326
89
83
81
73

325
83
81
81
80
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Amtscup Pistole

Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Gruppenrangliste

Amtscup P 2. Runde 2023

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

13 Moos
Imhof Marc
Moser Ulrich
Reber Simon
Badertscher Manuela

14 Veteranen
van Beest Louis Georg
Nydegger Martin
Berset André
Junker Adrian

15 Die Daltons
Sutter David

Wegmdiller Jéréme Eljas
Blaser André
Kiener Patrik

16 Eyweid
Freiburghaus Urs
Doepner Harald
Tschanz Erhard
Stettler Ernst
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Verein

Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen

1991 E PI
1954 V PI
1980 E PI
1972 E PI
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
1953 SV PI
1964 E PI
1934 SV PI
1954 V PI
Zaziwil-Grosshéchstetten, Pistolenschiitzen
1999 E PI
2003 U21 PI
1979 E PI
1969 E PI
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschiitzen
1957 V PI
1976 E PI
1955 V PI
1961 V PI
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Total
Punkte

322
88
79
79
76

320
83
82
79
76

300
89
78
71
62

289
84
75
75
55
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